
神圣 DIVINE (CD5D4N) RM 26,800
 RM 28,800

预售

现售

Pre Need
As Need

(基督教 /  天主教五天四夜·5 Days 4 Nights

DECEDENT CARE & ENCOFFIN SERVICEA

Securing Release of Remain (within 25km)
Decedent Care (Dry Ice & Make Up) (White Angels)
Longevity Costume (1 Set)

1
2
3
4
5

· Full Round Head Hardwood · Full Round Head Hardwood
· Crystal Urn
· Ash Retrieval

Burial

遗体处理与入殓服务

申报死亡、代办领取死亡与下葬证明书
遗体接送 （25 公里之内）
遗体护理服务 - 干冰及化妆（白衣天使）
优质入殓礼服用品（1 套） 
优质土葬或焚化棺（1 副）

土葬 火化

·全镜圆头硬木棺
·基督教十字被

·全镜圆头硬木棺
·水晶琉璃骨灰瓮
·火化与拾骨灰服务
·基督教十字被

FUNERAL CEREMONY COORDINATIONC 治丧协调与奠礼进行

16
17
18
19
20

2 位殡仪服务人员（3 晚） 7pm - 10.30pm
备办轻便茶点（每晚 60 人份）
瓶装饮用水 250ml（360 支）、花生 80gm（60 包）
音响系统（1 套）
电子琴（1 套）

2 Funeral Service Personnel - Three Nights (7pm - 10.30pm)
Light Refreshments (60 Pax Per Night)

PA System (1 Set)
Electronic Keyboard (1 Set)

E ADDITIONAL
Digital Memorial Video & Photos26

额外产品与服务

电子追思视频和照片

FUNERAL PROCESSION SERVICED 举殡服务

21
22
23
24
25

封棺仪式
答礼手巾（60 件）
葬礼鲜花服务
引导车、礼宾车、灵柩车（1 辆）
奠礼礼仪师 - 举殡日 (1 组) 

Casket Sealing Ceremony
Premium Hand Towel (60 Pcs)
Floral For Outfield Procession
Lead Car, Passenger Car, Hearse (1 Unit)
Funeral Day Emcee (1 Team)

PREPARATION OF FUNERAL RITUALSB
6

· Parlour (1 Unit) · VIP Canopy (3 Set)
Parlour Residence

奠礼准备

庄严灵堂布置
相片及精饰相框
电子讣告、帛金箱及弔言礼薄
回礼红包糖品 （200 包）
孝服  T-恤、裤子和袜子 （25 套）
花团锦簇（1 个）
灵桌鲜花饰（1 套）
棺顶鲜花饰（1 套）
蜡烛、十字架（1 套）

追思礼堂 丧府

·追思礼堂  (1 间) ·豪华大棚（3 套）

Photo & Decorated Photo Frame
Digital Obituary, Condolences Box & Book

Mourning Garments T-Shirt, Pants & Stockings (25 Set)
Floral Ornament (1 Unit)

Candle & Cross (1 Set)

7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

治丧地点：追思礼堂或丧府 Funeral Venue: Parlour Or Residence


